
Sr.No. Name of student Roll No. Category All India Rank

1 Saloni Mishra 4411411316 General 107627
2 Abhishek Anand 1528112115 OBC 112655
3 Ravi Kumar Mehta 3905213083 OBC 126386
4 Satvik Dashora 3906206291 UR (GN) 133564

5 Alok Sharma 3923409020 EWS 150263
6 Shalu Singh 4411208392 OBC 152712
7 Kamalkant Maurya 4411301068 OBC 210229
8 Priyanshu Singh 1502206482 EWS 221727
9 Yashika Khatri 3923103299 SC 236311

10 Mohit Kumar 3903110513 UR (GN) 240664
11 Prerna Das 1502404009 UR (GN) 249651
12 Sneha Kumari 1528101475 OBC 256590
13 Mohd Hakim 4410203189 OBC 272477
14 Rupam Kumari 2620103005 OBC 288702
15 Priya Saxena 4401208485 OBC 321862
16 Himanshi 3918105079 OBC 325684
17 Usha Rani Kushwaha 3022102151 OBC-NCL 329968
18 Kagithi Chandu Sree 1204105386 OBC 351299
19 Muskan Meena 3905315451 ST 351480
20 Subhasish Mandal 4618105548 SC 368227
21 Akanksha Rajpoot 3905602227 OBC-NCL 383048
22 Anchal 2001414214 SC 417910
23 Roshni Kamlesh 2219102093 OBC-NCL 521358
24 Mishra Anjali 3118106291 EWS 731726
25 Prashant Singh 4408210112  EWS 835335
26 Mradul Yadav 4406101566 OBC-NCL 901371
27 Srinivasa Reddy 4201104190 UR (GN) 1002274
28 Ayush Kumar 1531101214 OBC 1280741
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Sr.No. Name of student Roll No. Category All India Rank

1 Yashika Khatri 3923103299 SC 236311

2 Subhasish Mandal 4618105548 SC 368227
3 Anchal 2001414214 SC 417910

 CATEGORY SC
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Sr.No. Name of student Roll No. Category All India Rank

1 Alok Sharma 3923409020 EWS 150263
2 Priyanshu Singh 1502206482 EWS 221727

3 Mishra Anjali 3118106291 EWS 731726
4 Prashant Singh 4408210112  EWS 835335

CATEGORY EWS

WATING LIST CANDIDATE



Sr.No. Name of student Roll No. Category All India Rank

1 Shalu Singh 4411208392 OBC 152712

2 Kamalkant Maurya 4411301068 OBC 210229
3 Sneha Kumari 1528101475 OBC 256590
4 Mohd Hakim 4410203189 OBC 272477
5 Rupam Kumari 2620103005 OBC 288702
6 Priya Saxena 4401208485 OBC 321862
7 Himanshi 3918105079 OBC 325684
8 Usha Rani Kushwaha 3022102151 OBC-NCL 329968
9 Kagithi Chandu Sree 1204105386 OBC 351299

10 Akanksha Rajpoot 3905602227 OBC-NCL 383048
11 Roshni Kamlesh 2219102093 OBC-NCL 521358
12 Mradul Yadav 4406101566 OBC-NCL 901371
13 Ayush Kumar 1531101214 OBC 1280741
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WATING LIST CANDIDATE


